. 20244F9H1H~ 10A26HAiR 1 September to 26 October 2024
Z=ELR) \ A r r

Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable %’KFEW ’E@ERB&IS\‘T@%

8H31HEE#R  Updated on 31 August 2024 Bus transportation from Obihiro Airport to Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke

XPIEALZE(E Available Flights AIR DO 61 JAL573 JAL575 AIR DO 65 JAL 577 AIR DO 67 JAL 579
ANA 4761 ANA 4765 ANA 4767

RRF

From T°ky° From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo

RRFE R R RRFE RRF R RRFE

6:55-8:25 7:50-9:20 11:20-12:55 11:50-13:25 13:00-14:35 | 17:00-18:35 17:30-19:10
RAiR
10/15,20,23
Canceled
Oct.

&1 +RNX 7 deimiEiRdE/ (X
Bus company Tokachi Bus  Hokkaido Takushoku Bus

sl BB B E8:28:B8

NS EILZE BE | q. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
EDBTILER R 8:40 | 8:40 | 9:35 | 9:35 |13:10 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 13:40 | 14:50 | 14:50 | 18:50 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:25

%ﬁfﬁi 4008 8:49 ! ] 9:44

A EAH] 530/ 8:56

Taishé Honcho

=z 750/ 9:02
| i .
Lal\:\/%ﬂshi 850H| 9:04 9:59

)

)

)
m6s41TH 9:09 | | |10:04

)

)

)

«—

13:19 13:49 14:59 18:59 19:34

9:51 13:26 13:56 15:06 19:06 19:41

9:57 13:32 14:02 15:12 19:12 19:47

12:34 14:04 15:14 19:14 19:49

13:39 14:09 15:19 19:19 19:54

Nishi 6-j0 41-chome
gg%%s?-?hoj_meg 9:11
gﬁf’.ﬁz%(l? 9:13
5(;@202,9;19"—1? 9:15 10:10
gﬁg%ﬁiglfh?m? 9:17 2 10:12
A e

RT)LBM.—A 5> REILE] 1,000M

Hotel Nikkd Northland Obihiro-mae

L S NN =N

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

7) i) L 7 B 921
Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae :

\J
)
\J
CABIN &L - S<HRNTILA] l 9:22
\J
)
\J

10:06 13:41 14:11 15:21 19:21 19:56

10:08 13:43 14:13 15:23 19:23 19:58

13:45 14:15 15:25 19:25 20:00

— e ||| | |« |«
e e | e | | |« |«
R G R R e e R R
e || || | |« |«
e || || | |« |«
R G R R R R R R

13:47 14:17 15:27 19:27 20:02

10:10 13:45 14:15 15:25 19:25 20:00

9:19 10:14 13:49 14:19 15:29 19:29 20:04

9:20 10:15 13:50 14:20 15:30 19:30 20:05

10:16 13:51 14:21 15:31 19:31 20:06

10:17 13:52 14:22 15:32 19:32 20:07

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae
RIS TSRS H
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae
RTILTIIH]
Hotel Nupka-mae
R R—S—( SHBIAA 9:25
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae '
INTIVIU 7 I HIAHE] l 9:26
Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae .
=4 ¢ — = DDIE
EﬁE’S‘é.\BéTermin; d-}b 6 9:18
g%%&ﬁ%iguchi 9:23
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae :
3%9 .
R T3 time 9:25
N H K& .
NHK—maeHJ 9:26
NI 931
Obihiro Keibajo-mae .
8 16 % .
SEMf;!liaJEdéri 1?—70 9:33
18%2 .
Nﬁishi 18-j7c!><2—ch;_>|;1eE 9:35
i@ 19 % .
SEmfiéLb;déri 1?—?6 9:37
Nishi Obihiro New Town )
22%2 .
Nﬁishi 22—j(3;'<2-ch(:—-]n_ﬁeE 9:40

i)\ A 9:43 10:38 14:13 14:43 15:53 19:53 20:28

AEFE AR 9:32 14:02 14:32 15:42 19:42 20:17

Kino Nokyo-mae

AREFAIE 16 TH 1,100 9:37 14:07 14:37 15:47 19:47 20:22

Kino Odori 16-chome

9:23 10:18 13:53 14:23 15:33 19:33 20:08

9:24 10:19 13:54 14:24 15:34 19:34 20:09

10:20 13:55 14:25 15:35 19:35 20:10

e e | e | | |« |«
e ||| | | |« |«
R G e R R G R R R
e ||| | | |« |«
R e R e R R R R
e e | e | | |« |«

10:21 13:56 14:26 15:36 19:36 20:11

G

10:13 13:48 14:18 15:28 19:28 20:03

10:18 13:53 14:23 15:33 19:33 20:08

10:19 13:54 14:24 15:34 19:34 20:09

10:20 13:55 14:25 15:35 19:35 20:10

10:21 13:56 14:26 15:36 19:36 20:11

10:26 14:01 14:31 15:41 19:41 20:16

10:28 14:03 14:33 15:43 19:43 20:18

10:30 14:05 14:35 15:45 19:45 20:20

10:32 14:07 14:37 15:47 19:47 20:22

10:34 14:09 14:39 15:49 19:49 20:24

—le | ||| ||| |«

10:35 14:10 14:40 15:50 19:50 20:25

e e ||| ||| | |« |«
e e ||| ||| | |« |«
e e ||| ||| | |« [«
e ||l || ||| | |« [«
R e G R R R R R R R R

«—

ZEAE 11 . . . . . .
HEAE 11_3:,,% 9:42 14:12 14:42 15:52 19:52 20:27

SEDERS & 3 : . : . . .
BDERDENS 1,200 9:52 14:22 14:52 16:02 20:02 20:37

BIBRREICEDE T\ AEERUERIRDZIENBDET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.




- 20244F9H1H~ 10A26HiR 1 September to 26 October 2024
=B \ AGZIE

Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable t b\E %’K E % U) 3

8H31HEHR  Updated on 31 August 2024 Bus transportation from Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke to Obihiro Airport

XA {E4 Bus stop F;fﬂ(y%n)
IEDBRE & 1,2008| 6:30 11:10 11:25 12:40 16:40 17:20

Michino-Eki Otofuke
SEAE11TH 6:38 11:18 11:33 12:48 16:48 17:28

Otofuke Odori 11-chome
AREFAXE 16 TH 1,1008| 6:43 11:23 11:38 12:53 16:53 17:33

Kino Odori 16-chome

REFE=17781 6:48 11:28 11:43 12:58 16:58 17:38

Kino Nokyo-mae
+ 5/ (AL 6:55 | 7:50 11:40
6:59 | 7:54 11:44

=

11:55 13:15 17:10 17:50

Tokachibus Honsha
225 2TH

Nishi 22-j6 2-chome
EHELA_—1—5>
Nishi Obihiro New Town
EIFEIE 19 &
Shirakabadori 19-j6
185 2TH

Nishi 18-j6 2-chome
BHEE 16 5
Shirakabadori 16-j0
L5 FS 5 Al

Obihiro Keibajo-mae

N HK#f

NHK-mae

359 TH

Nishi 3-j6 9-chdme
B> - X—)\—/R7)LA]
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae

L BRI

Obihiro-eki nishiguchi

ey g —= DoEF . . .
ggﬁsga) gfgmm;d-)b 10 |L.000A 7:25 | 8:20 12:10
NIV 7D HIAHE] 7:00 | | {4 8:07
Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae

RTILEMS —R 5> REILHE 7:05

Hotel Nikkd Northland Obihiro-mae

IRTILR T J3Hi 7:08
Hotel Nupka-mae
INTILR—Z=—A 2 FILAE 7:09
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae
RIS TSRELA 7:13
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae

CABIN ®11s - S<HARTILA 7:14

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae

77) URT)LRILBRAT 7:15

Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae

> TJA—RSILBILRET 7:16

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

JbBIE R LAl 7:23 | | I | 8:28
Hokkaido Hotel-mae
ZXE13 TH L | 726|821 | | |12:11
RiE 20 TH
Odori 20-chome

X 27 TH
Odori 27-chome

\
l
d
641 TH l | 7:34 | 8:29
)
l
d

11:59 13:19 17:14 17:54

7:00 | 7:55 11:45 12:00 13:20 17:15 17:55

7:02 | 7:57 11:47
7:04 | 7:59 11:49
7:06 | 8:01 11:51

12:02 13:22 17:17 17:57

12:04 13:24 17:19 17:59

12:06 13:26 17:21 18:01

7:08 | 8:03 11:53 12:08 13:28 17:23 18:03

7:13 | 8:08 11:58
7:14 | 8:09 11:59
7:14 | 8:09 11:59

12:13 13:33 17:28 18:08

12:14 13:34 17:29 18:09

12:14 13:34 17:29 18:09

e ||| |||«

7:16 | 8:11 12:01 12:16 13:36 17:31 18:11

e ||| || |||« |«
e |||l || |||« |«
e |||l ||| |||«
R R R R e R R e I e I e R Rl R
R R R R I R R I e B e R Rl

=

12:25 13:45 17:40 18:20

11:40 11:55 13:10 17:10 17:50

11:45 12:00 13:15 17:15 17:55

11:48 12:03 13:18 17:18 17:58

11:49 12:04 13:19 17:19 17:59

11:53 12:08 13:23 17:23 18:03

11:54 12:09 13:24 17:24 18:04

11:55 12:10 13:25 17:25 18:05

e |||« |«

11:56
12:03

12:11 13:26 17:26 18:06

e |||« |«

e

N

o
e ||| ||« |«
e ||| ||« |«
e ||| ||« |«
e ||| ||« |«
e ||| |||« |«

12:18 13:33 17:33 18:13

e

12:26 13:46 17:41 18:21

O

g

7:28 | 8:23 12:13 12:28 13:48 17:43 18:23

1

7:30 | 8:25 12:15 12:30 13:50 17:45 18:25

12:17 12:32 13:52 17:47 18:27

12:18 12:34 13:54 17:49 18:29

Nishi 6-j0 41-chome

i) 850 M

Kawanishi

ZEAO
/ﬁ(}EAﬁ;uchi 750m

AIEAH] 530M

Taisho Honcho

12:39 13:59 17:54 18:34

7:41 | 8:36 12:26 12:41 14:01 17:56 18:36

7:47 | 8:42 12:32 12:47 14:07 18:02 18:42

e |l ||| ||«
e |l ||| |||«
e |l ||| ||«
e ||l ||| ||«
e ||l ||| ||«

E =N 400MH| | | 7:54 | 8:49

Kofuku-eki

NS =2 2e . . .
%Z%ﬁ‘;';.’éﬁ 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:58 | 9

HISHZE Available Flights  AIR DO 62 JAL 570 AL 572 ’Zﬁﬁ%gg JAL 574 AIR DO 68 AL 576
ANA 4762 ANA 4768

RRIT RRT RRT RRIT RRIT RRIT RRIT

12:39 12:54 14:14 18:09 18:49

\
\
¢
\
7:39 | 8:34 | | |12:24
"
¢
\
0

:03 | 12:48(12:38 | 13:03 | 12:53 | 14:23 | 14:08 | 18:18 | 18:08 | 18:58 | 18:48

e g —

RRIT
To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo

8:55-10:40 10:00-11:40 13:45-15:25 | 13:45-15:25 15:20-17:00 | 19:10-20:55 19:50-21:30
RAiR

10/15,20,23

Canceled

Oct.

FERE(CEDE T\ RRERRNERRDZENHDET . Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.



